aa B~ W N -

Rank Competitor(s) Club
Adam Masek Prince Of Wales SC
Matt O Donaghey Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Dylan Reid Trinity Placentia FSC
Landon Kelly Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
James Rees Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Laura Croshie
Skate Canada Date:

21-Feb-2026

2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 10 Men

Category Result Summary

45.62
41.47
38.14
33.56
28.45

Section FP
NL 4562 (1)
NL 4147 (2
NL 3814 (3)
NL 3356 (4)
NL 28.45 (5)
1:39:52PM

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



