

2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 10 Men

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Adam Masek	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	45.62 (1)	45.62
2	Matt O Donaghey	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	41.47 (2)	41.47
3	Dylan Reid	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	38.14 (3)	38.14
4	Landon Kelly	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	33.56 (4)	33.56
5	James Rees	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	28.45 (5)	28.45

Laura Crosbie



Date: 21-Feb-2026 1:39:52PM

Erin Maher

